Keysight N6460B
MHL Source Compliance Test Software
for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction
Keysight Technologies, Inc. MHL source compliance test software for Infiniium oscilloscopes provides
you with a fast and easy way to verify and characterize your Mobile High Definition-Link  (MHL)
designs for mobile devices such as cell phones and tablets. The MHL source compliance test software

Socket probe heads Qty 1 E2678A E2678A
Optional software
Table 3b. Optional software ordering information.
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
EZJIT Plus jitter Fixed Factory-installed N5400A-1FP Option 004
User-installed N5400A-1FP N5400A-1NL
Floating Transportable N5400A-1TP N5400A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-001 N5435A-001
Equalization Fixed Factory-installed N5461A-1FP Option 012
User-installed N5461A-1FP N5461A-1NL
Floating Transportable N5461A-1TP N5461A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-025 N5435A-025
InfiniiSim (recommended) Fixed Factory-installed N5465A-1FP Option 014
User-installed N5465A-1FP N5465A-1NL
Floating Transportable N5465A-1TP N5465A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-027 N5435A-027
PrecisionProbe (optional) Fixed Factory-installed N2809A-1FP Option 001
User-installed N2809A-1FP N2809A-1NL
Floating Transportable N2809A-1TP N2809A-1TP1,2